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Hotels and Prices

MONTENEGRO 7 NIGHTS FROM CAIRO SUMMER 2025 STARTING FROM 01 JULY
BUDVA 7 NIGHTS

MEAL PDBL PTPL

HOTEL IN

DESCRIPTION LOCATION CHID

INF

BUDVA

VILLADMD

VILLA
HARMONIA
BUDVA 4*
GARNI MB
HOTEL 3*

FINESO HOTEL
3*

HOTEL BELLA
VISTA BEQQ

SLOVENSKA
PLAZA 4*

VALDIMIR 4*

SLOVENSKA
PLAZA 4*

TATE HOTEL BY
AYCON 4*

HOTEL
ALEKSANDER
4#

HOTEL
ALEKSANDER
4*
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CITY
CENTRER 500
M FROM THE
BEACH

CITY CENTER
-300MTO
THE BEACH
CITY CENTER
-700 M
FROM THE
BEACH

CITY CENTER
-600 M
FROM THE
BEACH
BECICI-
BEACH
FRONT

CITY CENTER
-BEACH
FRONT -
RENOVATED
CITY CENTER-
750 M FROM
THE BEACH
CITY CENTER
-BEACH
FRONT-
RENOVATED
CITY CENTER-
400 M FROM
THE BEACH
CITY CENTER
-BEACH
FRONT

CITY CENTER
- BEACH
FRONT

' BUDVA

BUDVA

BUDVA

BUDVA

BUDVA

BUDVA

BUDVA

BUDVA

BUDVA

BUDVA

BUDVA

o

NO

BB

HB

BB

HB
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PYL-JUEP

37900

39500

44825

46750

48235

57915

58300

59840

59070

60610

62920

37900

38900

44440

45595

48235

53680

31350

59840

56760

59840

61765

psNnGL CHID
6-11.99
148000 37900
50600 36900
51370 36630
65615 37400
71720 48235
70620 47025
31350 29700
75625 50105
89100 31625
77550 50490
79090 52030

2-5.99

31900

32900

36630

37400

36300

43175

29700

44330

31625

44715

195250

0-1.99

6600

6600

6600

6600

3850

6600

6600

6600

6600

6600

6600




Hotels and Prices

MONTENEGRO 7 NIGHTS FROM CAIRO SUMMER 2025 STARTING FROM 01 JULY

BUDVA 7 NIGHTS

HOTEL IN
DESCRIPTION LOCATION MEAL PDBL PTPL PSNgL CHID  CHID INF
BUDVA 6-11.99 2-5.99 0-1.99

MILLENIUM CITY CENTER -  BUDVA BB 62920 61380 95645 33550 33550 6600

BY AYCON 200 M FROM
THE BEACH

DIPLOMAT CITY CENTER = BUDVA BB 64460 58300 97570 31625 31625 6600
HOTELBUDVA -400M

a4* FROM THE

BEACH
TARA BEACH BECICI- BUDVA BB 64075 64075 83710 47025 47025 @ 6600
4* BEACH

FRONT
MONTENEGRO BECICI- BUDVA BB 67925 66000 98725 48180 48180 6600
BEACH 5* BEACH

FRONT
TARA BEACH BECICI- BUDVA ALL 73700 73700 93720 50875 50875 @ 6600
4* BEACH INC

FRONT
SPLENDID BECICI- BUDVA BB 92950 91025 143000 54725 54725 @ 6600

CONFERENCE  BEACH
&SPA5* FRONT

KOTOR CITY 7 NIGHTS

HOTEL IN CHID
DESCRIPTION LOCATION MEAL PDBL PTPL P SNGL
BUDVA 6-11.99
SPLENDIDO KOTOR KOTOR BB 69850 66000 108350 37400 37400 6600
KOTOR 3* BEACH
FRONT
MARUA HOTEL OLDTOWN  KOTOR BB 52525 50600 62150 45100 45100 6600
KOTOR 4* KOTOR
CONTE HOTEL OLDTOWN | KOTOR BB 67540 56375 87175 45100 45100 6600
KOTOR 4* KOTOR
BOKAHOTEL OLDTOWN  KOTOR BB 60225 56375 87175 35475 35475 6600
KOTOR 4* KOTOR
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Hotels and Prices

MONTENEGRO 7 NIGHTS FROM CAIRO SUMMER 2025 STARTING FROM 01 JULY

4 NIGHTS BUDVA + 3 NIGHTS KOTOR SUMMER 2025

HOTEL IN  HOTEL IN MEAL PDBL PTPL PSNGL CHID  CHID INF

BUDVA KOTOR 6-11.99 2-5.99 0-1.99 ~———
HOTEL BOKA @ BB 47080 47080 61325 47080 40150 6050

VILLA DMD 3* o

VILLA HOTEL BB 49005 49005 62095 49005 40150 6050

HARMONIA MARIJA 4*

BUDVA 4*

SLOVENSKA HOTEL BB 63250 61325 88275 51700 40150 6050

PLAZA 4* CONTE 4*

MBHOTEL 3* SPLENDIDO BB 58630 55550 94050 47850 44000 6050
3#
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“LOWCOST HOLIDAYS EGYPT” COMPANY
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Grand tour and Canyons
Boka Kotor Bay

Skaner lake
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Tuesday,
Sunday

Grand Tour and Canyons -NORTH OF MONTENEGRO

The most interesting trip in Montenegro, we head to the north of the country to the
Durmitor National Park - the region of the highest mountains in Montenegro. We will
visit Zabljak — the famous ski resort. Take a walk along the shore of the glacial Black
Lake. We will visit all the canyons of the Tara River in Montenegro - the deepest in
Europe, the Moraca and Komarnica canyons. We will see the unique Djurdzhevich
Bridge, from which a stunning panorama opens. We will visit one of the Orthodox
shrines of Montenegro - the Moraca monastery from 1252. At the foot of the
mountains you will have lunch at a restaurant (NOT included in the price)..

excursion from = 7:00 - 19:30 — zipline extra paid 30 euro per pax (the whole group
must decide )

70

Monday,
Wednesday,
Saturday
Friday

Heart of Montenegro

Anyone who is interested in the history, traditions and way of life of the Montenegrin

people should go on this excursion, because it is the city of Cetinje and the town of
Njegushi that are the soul and heart of Montenegro. Cetinje is the ancient capital of the
country. In the Cetinje Monastery there is the right hand of John the Baptist and a
piece of the Life-giving Cross on which Jesus Christ was crucified Next, visit the town
of Njegushi, tasting cheese and prosciutto. Along the Road of Kings, with stunning
views of the entire Bay of Kotor, we will get to Kotor, the seafaring town of Perast, the
island of the Virgin Mary on the Reef with a museum.

Excursion by minibus (mini group) = 8:00 - 16:30

50

45

Wednesday

Rafting
Rafting down the cleanest river in Europe, the Tara, will bring a lot of pleasure to
nature and adrenaline lovers. Steep river rapids and lovely quiet creeks and waterfalls
await you, where the beauty and grandeur of the surrounding nature will take your
breath away. The picturesque road passes near Lake Piva. Rafiing on the Tara runs
along the border of Montenegro and the Republic of Srpska (Bosnia and Herzegovina),

Equipment, breakfast and lunch included in the price. = 6:30 - 19:00

89

60

Monday
Friday

Albania
A journey to the most mysterious state in Europe. We will visit the city of Shkodra,
one of the oldest cities in Albania with a rich historical and cultural heritage, and the
unforgettable Rozafa fortress. In your free time, you will have the opportunity to have
a snack, go shopping and buy souvenirs (silver products, Skanderbeg cognac, coffee,
sweets, etc.). =~ 7:00 - 17:00

55

35

Tuesday

Boka Kotor Bay

On this excursion you will visit the city of Kotor - a real treasury of medieval history

and culture. The city of Kotor is included in the UNESCO heritage list. Next we will

visit the city of Perast - which is a striking example of the **Venetian era” and by boat
we will proceed to the island of “Virgin on the Reef”, where the miraculous icon of the
Mother of God is located. = 8:30 - 16:30

50

30
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Skadar Lake (evening program)
Excursion to the largest lake in the Balkans with a boat ride and swimming in the lake. 60
Wednesday There will be treats on the ship (wine, juices, honey, cheese, pancakes). 45
The price of the excursion includes lunch (drinks are an additional fee)

Montenegro Tour |

On this excursion you will get acquainted with the history and traditions of our region. o o

Friday You will visit the ancient capital of Cetinje with the monastery where the right hand of] 43 i '

John the Baptist is located Next, your journey continues through the Lovcen National

Park to the village of Njegusi with a tasting of cheese and prosciutto. = 8:30 - 16:30
Canyons (National Parks)

55

_ On this excursion you will see two of the most beautiful canyons of Montenegro and
Thursday | Jisit the territory of the national parks Durmitor and Biogradska Gora. You will walk
along the shore of the picturesque Biogradsko Lake, and also see the famous

Djurdjevic Tara Bridge. = 7:00 - 19:00

Our company also organizes individual excursions along any route,

on a day convenient for you. You can order car rental, yacht rental,
wine tour, fishing, paragliding, photo shoots, diving,
property viewing and much more. Please contact our

representatives.

Tour cancellation rules:

% If you cancel the excursion less than 48 hours before its start, the full
cost will be charged.

Y If you refuse an excursion due to illness, upon presentation of a
certificate, regardless of the time of refusal - a refund of 85% of the
cost of the excursion

¥ Ifyou are late or fail to show up for your paid excursion, money will

not be refunded.
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